Week Of Mon
19-Aug-24
26-Aug-24 Orientation
2-Sep-24 No Lab
Week of Labor Day
9-Sep-24 1.1
16-Sep-24 1.2
23-Sep-24 1.p
30-Sep-24 2.1
7-Oct-24 2.2
14-Oct-24 2.P
Week of Fall Break
21-Oct-24 3.1
28-Oct-24 3.2
4-Nov-24 3.P
Week of Election Day
11-Nov-24 4.1
18-Nov-24 4.2
25-Nov-24 No Lab

Week of Thanksgiving

2-Dec-24 4.p

201/202/212H Lab Cycle Schedule

Tues

No Lab

Orientation

1.1

1.2

1.P

2.1

2.2

2.P

3.1

3.2

3.P

No Lab

4.1

4.2

No Lab

4.p

Fall 2024

Wed

No Lab

Orientation

1.1

1.2

1.P

2.1

2.2

2.P

3.1

3.2

3.P

No Lab

4.1

4.2

No Lab

4.p

Thu

No Lab

Orientation

1.1

1.2

1.P

2.1

2.2

2.P

No Lab

3.1

3.2

3.P

4.1

4.2

No Lab

4.p

Fri

No Lab
Orientation
1.1
1.2
1.P
2.1
2.2
2.P
No Lab
3.1
3.2
3.P
4.1
4.2
No Lab

4.p

NOTE: The coding for each day is: Cycle Number (1-4) . Day in Cycle (1, 2, or P)

For example, (1.2) means "Cycle 1, Day 2"; "P" means Presentation Day

8/23/24



